

MoU between DSEC & International Scientific Research & Publications -USA, World Scientific Research & Publications - UK, and Muniss Research Foundation – India

DSEC entered into MoU with International Scientific Research & Publications - USA, World Scientific Research & Publications - UK, and Muniss Research Foundation – India on September 5, 2023. These agreements are geared towards nurturing a global outlook among participants, promoting collaborative research initiatives, and enabling significant contributions to the realm of scientific research and publications.

